3852
92
1879
4060
1608
2550
291
1888
1614
1726
966
409
61
2820
2796
303
818
431
335
950
2529
1326
1368
1066
696
1962
141
1859
3910
3348
2204
902
2726
1686
3203
1123
2543
358
2577
2624
1303
2116
1921
1001
1808

Advanced Property Insp
Alley Excavating Inc
Anderson Excavating
Ashwill Excavatin

A&T Septic and Excavating
Borka Excavating

Braun Excavating

Burns Excavating

B&S Excavating

C&L Excavating

C.W. Lunser Co

DRC, Inc

Duane Radtke

Elwood Septic Professionals
Environmental Well & Septic
Flygare Excavating
Hedlund Plmbing & Heating
Hickman Gravel

Hjerpe Contracting
Gabrielson Excavating
Juul Contracting

JV Excavating

Kandi Lake Excavating-
Kotila Excavation
Kraemer Excavating
Krippner Excavating
Kubasch Excavation
Lindberg Excavating
Litzau Farm Drainage
Luedtke Contracting
Mackereth Excavating
Mares Excavating
Masterbuilt Construction
Mid MN Septic Service
MN Geotechnical Services
Norberg Excavating
Oakridge Construction
Ron’s Excavating

Schabel Enterprise

Septic Check

Steven Whitcomb

Watah

WRM Services
Zimmerman Diversified
Zwack Excavating

Justin Ziemer

Jason Kurkosky/Jon Kurkosky
Steve Anderson

Kyle Ashwill

Aaron Thompson/Tim Kenney
Jay Borka/Julene Borka
Doug Braun

Stephen Burns

Joe Beier/Shawn Sheets
Kevin Cox

Clayton Lunser

Dave Rettman -

Duane Radtke

Scott Elwood

Steve Nelson

Darren Flygare/Dean Flygare
Darrel Hedlund

Millard Hickman

Bob Schueter/Carlie Karg
James Gabrielson

Adam Wendland

Jason Vejtruba

Bryan Peters/David Fladung
Nels Kotila

Charles Nothom/Jeff Kraemer
Kevin Krippner

Kendell Kubasch

Warren Lindberg/James Lindberg
Jason Litzau/Mike Litzau
Dave Luedtke

Jody Mackereth

Ron Mares

Tony Norem

Bob Billiet/Dale Brenhaug
Mark Hayes

Howard Norberg

lason Long/leremy Long

Ron Yanish

Deborah/Jack Schabel

Brian Koski/David Blesener
Steven Whitcomb

Ben Pflueger/Don Fisher
Bernie Miller/Jeremy George
Dale Zimmerman

Doug Zwack

604 4th Ave SE, Kandiyohi
5508 Lathrop Ave NW, Annandale
PO Box 771, Albany

PO Box 664, Cokato

PO Box 291, Litchfield

6381 230t St, Winsted

23447 Cty Rd 33, Richmand
3470 Cty Rd 21, Mayer

PO Box 66, Belgrade

PO Box 99, St. Joseph

1600 238th St, St. Cloud

4880 Clear Spring Rd, Minnetonka
1600 8th Ave SW, Hutchinson
15897 150t St, Villard

14610 13th St NW, Spicer
9850 915t St NW, Annandale
74313 CSAH 27, South Haven
33162 CSAH 37, Watkins

PO Box 517, Hutchinson
15384 NW Koronis Rd, Paynesville
PO Box 189, Hutchinson

1799 172" St SE, Atwater
6120 126 Ave SE, Lake Lillian
14576 Cty Rd 35, Cokato

PO Box 434, Cold Spring
10915 Cty Rd 148, Kimball
210 6th St N, Winsted

895 Reardon Ave SW, Cokato
13201 195 St SE, Lake Lillian
22418 200th St, Hutchinson
8566 150t St, Kimball

8344 Hwy 55 NW, Annandale
22604 Jet Ave, Silver Lake
22517 Tagus Ave, Hutchinson
PO Box 771, Maple Lake
23658 700th Ave, Dassel

604 4th Ave SW, Kandiyohi
65309 365 St, Watkins
15751 35th Ave, South Haven
6074 Keystone Rd, Milaca
12199 165t St SE, Lake Lillian
14234 Fruit Farm Rd, St. Joseph
9075 155 St, Kimball

19623 Hwy 22, Richmond
33250 700" Ave, Kimball

320-345-7233

320-274-2528
320-845-4576
612-247-5690
320-894-8779
320-485-2433
320-250-0044
952-955-3112
320-354-2550
320-393-1221
320-248-2262
612-280-9999
320-237-1983
320-554-7389
320-354-5232
320-274-5437
320-286-2368
320-693-3338
320-234-8305
320-243-7696
320-587-2989
320-664-4889
320-995-6546
320-286-2377
320-685-3024
320-358-85983
320-485-2640
320-286-2549
320-894-3374
320-587-7664
320-398-2559
320-274-3608
320-583-4042
320-234-7222
320-980-6218
320-275-3045
320-354-2621
320-764-2811
320-980-2997
320-983-2447
320-664-4250
320-363-1300
320-398-2705
320-597-3458
320-398-6008
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