

Lic #	Septic Company	Certified Individuals	Address	Phone	Designer	Installer	Inspector	Maintenance	Service Provider
3852	Advanced Property Insp	Justin Ziemer	604 4th Ave SE, Kandyohi	320-345-7233	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	No
92	Alley Excavating Inc	Jason Kurkosky/Jon Kurkosky	5508 Lathrop Ave NW, Annandale	320-274-2528	No	Yes	No	No	No
1879	Anderson Excavating	Steve Anderson	PO Box 771, Albany	320-845-4576	Yes	Yes	No	No	No
4060	Ashwill Excavatin	Kyle Ashwill	PO Box 664, Cokato	612-247-5690	No	Yes	No	No	No
1608	A&T Septic and Excavating	Aaron Thompson/Tim Kenney	PO Box 291, Litchfield	320-894-8779	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
2550	Borka Excavating	Jay Borka/Julene Borka	6381 230th St, Winsted	320-485-2433	Yes	Yes	No	No	No
291	Braun Excavating	Doug Braun	23447 Cty Rd 33, Richmond	320-250-0044	Yes	Yes	No	No	No
1888	Burns Excavating	Stephen Burns	3470 Cty Rd 21, Mayer	952-955-3112	No	Yes	No	No	No
1614	B&S Excavating	Joe Beier/Shawn Sheets	PO Box 66, Belgrade	320-354-2550	No	Yes	No	No	No
1726	C&L Excavating	Kevin Cox	PO Box 99, St. Joseph	320-393-1221	Yes	Yes	No	No	No
966	C.W. Lunser Co	Clayton Lunser	1600 238th St, St. Cloud	320-248-2262	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes
409	DRC, Inc	Dave Rettman	4880 Clear Spring Rd, Minnetonka	612-280-9999	No	Yes	No	No	No
61	Duane Radtke	Duane Radtke	1600 8th Ave SW, Hutchinson	320-237-1983	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
2820	Elwood Septic Professionals	Scott Elwood	15897 150th St, Villard	320-554-7389	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes
2796	Environmental Well & Septic	Steve Nelson	14610 13th St NW, Spicer	320-354-5232	No	No	Yes	No	No
303	Flygare Excavating	Darren Flygare/Dean Flygare	9850 91st St NW, Annandale	320-274-5437	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	No
818	Hedlund Plumbing & Heating	Darrel Hedlund	74313 CSAH 27, South Haven	320-286-2368	No	Yes	No	Yes	No
431	Hickman Gravel	Millard Hickman	33162 CSAH 37, Watkins	320-693-3338	Yes	Yes	No	No	No
335	Hjerppe Contracting	Bob Schueter/Carlie Karg	PO Box 517, Hutchinson	320-234-8305	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
950	Gabrielson Excavating	James Gabrielson	15384 NW Koronis Rd, Paynesville	320-243-7696	No	Yes	No	No	No
2529	Juul Contracting	Adam Wendland	PO Box 189, Hutchinson	320-587-2989	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	No
1326	JV Excavating	Jason Veltruba	1799 172nd St SE, Atwater	320-664-4889	No	Yes	No	No	No
1368	Kandi Lake Excavating-	Bryan Peters/David Fladung	6120 126th Ave SE, Lake Lillian	320-995-6546	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
1066	Kotila Excavation	Nels Kotila	14576 Cty Rd 35, Cokato	320-286-2377	No	Yes	No	No	No
696	Kraemer Excavating	Charles Nothorn/Jeff Kraemer	PO Box 434, Cold Spring	320-685-3024	No	Yes	No	No	Yes
1962	Krippner Excavating	Kevin Krippner	10915 Cty Rd 148, Kimball	320-398-8983	No	Yes	No	No	No
141	Kubasch Excavation	Kendell Kubasch	210 6th St N, Winsted	320-485-2640	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	No
1859	Lindberg Excavating	Warren Lindberg/James Lindberg	895 Reardon Ave SW, Cokato	320-286-2549	No	Yes	No	No	No
3910	Litzau Farm Drainage	Jason Litzau/Mike Litzau	13201 195th St SE, Lake Lillian	320-894-3374	No	Yes	No	No	No
3348	Luedtke Contracting	Dave Luedtke	22418 200th St, Hutchinson	320-587-7664	No	Yes	No	No	No
2204	Mackereth Excavating	Jody Mackereth	8566 150th St, Kimball	320-398-2559	No	Yes	No	No	No
902	Mares Excavating	Ron Mares	8344 Hwy 55 NW, Annandale	320-274-3608	No	Yes	Yes	No	No
2726	Masterbuilt Construction	Tony Norem	22604 Hwy 55 NW, Silver Lake	320-583-4042	No	Yes	No	No	No
1686	Mid MN Septic Service	Bob Billiet/Dale Brenhaug	22517 Tagus Ave, Hutchinson	320-234-7222	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
3203	MN Geotechnical Services	Mark Hayes	PO Box 771, Maple Lake	320-980-6218	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes
1123	Norberg Excavating	Howard Norberg	23658 700th Ave, Dassel	320-275-3045	No	Yes	No	No	No
2543	Oakridge Construction	Ron Long/Jeremy Long	604 4th Ave SW, Kandyohi	320-354-2621	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
358	Ron's Excavating	Ron Vanish	65309 365th St, Watkins	320-764-2811	No	Yes	No	No	No
2577	Schabel Enterprises	Deborah/Jack Schabel	15751 35th Ave, South Haven	320-980-2997	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	No
2624	Septic Check	Brian Koski/David Blesener	6074 Keystone Rd, Milaca	320-983-2447	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
1303	Steven Whitcomb	Steven Whitcomb	12199 165th St SE, Lake Lillian	320-664-4250	Yes	Yes	No	No	No
2116	Watab	Ben Pflueger/Don Fisher	14234 Fruit Farm Rd, St. Joseph	320-363-1300	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	Yes
1921	WRM Services	Bernie Miller/Jeremy George	9075 155th St, Kimball	320-398-2705	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes
1001	Zimmerman Diversified	Dale Zimmerman	19623 Hwy 22, Richmond	320-597-3458	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes
1808	Zwack Excavating	Doug Zwack	33250 700th Ave, Kimball	320-398-6008	No	Yes	No	No	No